General information about company

Scrip code 512511

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE442U01014

Name of the company

Varun Mercantile Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos.

0 class of securities (IX

ooy [of " [NosOr | ilypua | S e | e -

I shareholder zﬁz;;eholders zlll)aig;lty equity | Depository 1:18(1{1\/()\5_11) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights ;Fotal asa
shares | Receipts (VIID) As a % of Class | Class % of

an
held (V) | petd vy | (v1) VT VD | (a+B+C2) e X |egy | T8 [(AB+O)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

&)

(B) Public 73 1992000 1992000

—_

00 1992000 1992000 | 100

Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

(&)

Total 73 1992000 1992000

—_

00 1992000 1992000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 111700
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 111700




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total ) Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly | No. Of nos Shareholding as | each class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fuliy paid- sha.res shafes a f%hofréotal 1o ] ] Total
Name of the o8- paidup |up underlying | held ot shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders . . ’ _ | (calculated as asa%
Shareholders equity equity | Depository | (VII)=
(111) . per SCRR, 1957) of
@ shares shares | Receipts av)+ o 1
held (IV) [ held | (VI) vy |(VIDAsa%of |Classeg: | Class | . | Tow
% v |ATBED) X egy Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 62 1089900 1089900 |54.71 1089900 1089900 | 54.71
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e Any Other 11 902100 902100 | 45.29 902100 902100 |45.29
(specify)
f‘;;’(f)‘”al 73 1992000 1992000 | 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 73 1992000 1992000 | 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 73 1992000 1992000 | 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
Total
73 1992000 1992000 | 100 1992000 1992000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding e percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and No. . o sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants .. | capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As a % of % of
securities i Of Warrants (Xi) 9% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 54.71 111700
(e) 45.29 0
Sub-Total
100 111700
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 100 111700
B)2)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 111700
Total
(ATB+C ) 100 111700




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sun Wave
Commercials
Private Limited

Arman
Commercials
Private Limited

Techfo Venture
Capital Private
Limited

Sarisha
Commercials
Private
Limited

Rohana
Commercials
Private Limited

Viddheswar
Trading LLP

Titan Farms
Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAKCS7121D

AAGCAT716C

AABCT6916E

AALCS4599])

AADCRS8122Q

AANFV6413H

AACCT6723A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

97950

96600

96100

94600

93600

93100

92600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

97950

96600

96100

94600

93600

93100

92600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.92

4.85

4.82

4.75

4.7

4.67

4.65

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

97950

96600

96100

94600

93600

93100

92600

Class eg:y

Total

97950

96600

96100

94600

93600

93100

92600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.92

4.85

4.82

4.75

4.7

4.67

4.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

4.92

4.85

4.82

4.75

4.7

4.67

4.65




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vasudhara Mercantile
Private Limited

Biren Commercials
Private Limited

Leisure Life
Commercials Private
Limited

Symphony Impex (India)
Private Limited

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AACCV4168R

AADCB3353M

AABCL3198A

AABCS1771L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

92100

73250

36950

35250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

92100

73250

36950

35250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.62

3.68

1.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

92100

73250

36950

35250

Class eg:y

Total

92100

73250

36950

35250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.62

3.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.62

3.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



