General information about company								
Scrip code	512511							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE442U01014							
Name of the company	Varun Mercantile Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of second			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	eld (VII) shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	$\begin{array}{c c} & \text{held} (\mathbf{IV}) \\ & \text{held} (V) \\ \hline (VI) \\ & & & & \\ \hline (V)^+ (VI) \\ & & & \\ (A+B+C2) \\ \hline \end{array}$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	73	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	73	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ategory Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public				100					111700		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					111700		

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	arehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup		
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.				paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
				shares held (V)		$(VI)^+$ $(V)^+$ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statem	nent showing sh	areholding	pattern of	f the Promote	r and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Stater	ment showing s	hareholding	g pattern o	of the Public s	hareholder						
(1)	Institutions	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions	i.										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	62	1089900			1089900	54.71	1089900		1089900	54.71	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	11	902100			902100	45.29	902100		902100	45.29	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		73	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		73	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100	
С	Table IV - State	ment showing s	hareholding	g pattern o	of the Non Pro	omoter- Noi	n Public shareholde	r				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		73	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		73	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100	

J	fable II - Sta	atement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares No. of Shares Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares UnderlyingShareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)Lc shi	assuming full conversion of	Loci	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	ıp			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				54.71					111700
(e)				45.29					0
Sub-Total (B)(3)				100					111700
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				100					111700
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der		·
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					111700
Total (A+B+C)				100					111700

	•	•	Any Other	(specing)	•		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sun Wave Commercials Private Limited	Arman Commercials Private Limited	Techfo Venture Capital Private Limited	Sarisha Commercials Private Limited	Rohana Commercials Private Limited	Viddheswar Trading LLP	Titan Farms Private Limited
PAN (II)	AAKCS7121D	AAGCA7716C	AABCT6916E	AALCS4599J	AADCR8122Q	AANFV6413H	AACCT6723A
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	97950	96600	96100	94600	93600	93100	92600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	97950	96600	96100	94600	93600	93100	92600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.92	4.85	4.82	4.75	4.7	4.67	4.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	97950	96600	96100	94600	93600	93100	92600
Class eg:y							
Total	97950	96600	96100	94600	93600	93100	92600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.92	4.85	4.82	4.75	4.7	4.67	4.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	4.92	4.85	4.82	4.75	4.7	4.67	4.65

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)										
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vasudhara Mercantile Private Limited	Biren Commercials Private Limited	Leisure Life Commercials Private Limited	Symphony Impex (India) Private Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCV4168R	AADCB3353M	AABCL3198A	AABCS1771L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	92100	73250	36950	35250	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	92100	73250	36950	35250	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.62	3.68	1.85	1.77	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	92100	73250	36950	35250	0
Class eg:y					
Total	92100	73250	36950	35250	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.62	3.68	1.85	1.77	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.62	3.68	1.85	1.77	0

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence